Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.  College Course Name Father Gender DOB

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

10

11

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)
Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)
Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)
Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)
Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English

251052387

251006431

251005945

251014563

251044563

251005116

251045196

251085273

251010840

251062389

251066107

Shivansh miglani

Aadi dayal

KALASH KALRA

NAINA BATRA

DEVANSHI

CHACHRA

DIVYA

DAKSH

Gaurav Kumar

Ayush

ANSHU

RITESH

Name

Jagmohan
miglani

Guru surya
dutt

NITIN KALRA

SHALINDER
BATRA

HARISH
KUMAR

DEVINDER

PARVEEN
KUMAR

Jai Parkash

Parveen
Kumar

JASBIR
SINGH

RAJBIR
SHARMA

30-09-2006

15-03-2007

25-03-2007

16-10-2007

28-12-2006

11-11-2005

05-01-2006

01-01-1995

23-10-2005

01-09-2007

12-01-2007

Reservation Seat

Category Allocation

Category
General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
General AlOC
General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
Backward Class HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC

75.8000

69.6000

72.0000

66.4000

69.0000

67.6000

63.6000

60.6000

59.6000

59.2000

58.4000

Weightage Total
Marks
0 75.8000
5 74.6000
0 72.0000
5 71.4000
0 69.0000
0 67.6000
0 63.6000
0 60.6000
0 59.6000
0 59.2000
0 58.4000



SrNo.

12

13

College

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)
Bachelor of Arts with Major in
English
(Aided)

Registration_Id

251116571

251065540

StudentFullName Father Gender DOB Reservation Seat
Name Category Allocation
Category
SOURAV GYANSINGH M 29-10-2006 General HOGC
Ishant Kalra Gurubachan M 07-08-2006 General HOGC

Kalra

12th % Weightage

52.6000 5

56.0000 0

Total
Marks

57.6000

56.0000



