Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251052387	Shivansh miglani	Jagmohan miglani	М	30-09-2006	General	AIOC	75.8000	0	75.8000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251006431	Aadi dayal	Guru surya dutt	М	15-03-2007	General	AIOC	69.6000	5	74.6000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251005945	KALASH KALRA	NITIN KALRA	F	25-03-2007	General	AIOC	72.0000	0	72.0000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251014563	NAINA BATRA	SHALINDER BATRA	F	16-10-2007	General	AIOC	66.4000	5	71.4000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251044563	DEVANSHI CHACHRA	HARISH KUMAR	F	28-12-2006	General	HOGC	69.0000	0	69.0000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251005116	DIVYA	DEVINDER	F	11-11-2005	General	HOGC	67.6000	0	67.6000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251045196	DAKSH	PARVEEN KUMAR	М	05-01-2006	General	HOGC	63.6000	0	63.6000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251085273	Gaurav Kumar	Jai Parkash	М	01-01-1995	General	HOGC	60.6000	0	60.6000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251010840	Ayush	Parveen Kumar	М	23-10-2005	Backward Class	HOGC	59.6000	0	59.6000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251062389	ANSHU	JASBIR SINGH	М	01-09-2007	General	HOGC	59.2000	0	59.2000
11	Dyal Singh College,	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English	251066107	RITESH	RAJBIR SHARMA	М	12-01-2007	General	HOGC	58.4000	0	58.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal	(Aided)										
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251116571	SOURAV	GYAN SINGH	M	29-10-2006	General	HOGC	52.6000	5	57.6000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in English (Aided)	251065540	Ishant Kalra	Gurubachan Kalra	M	07-08-2006	General	HOGC	56.0000	0	56.0000